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PROJECT SCHEDULE 
 

PROJECT NAME:  MULTIPLE SOLAR PV FACILITIES at CAMP WILLIAMS, DRAPER HQ, WEST 
    JORDAN, BLANDING AND ST. GEORGE 
    UTAH NATIONAL GUARD    
DFCM PROJECT NO.  14261480 

Event Day Date Time Place 
Request for Proposals 
Available 

Tuesday June 10, 2014 3:30 PM DFCM web site * 

Mandatory Pre-Proposal Site 
Meetings  

Tuesday  June 24, 2014 10:00 AM 
 
 
 

12:00 NOON 
 
 
 
2:00 PM 
 
 
 
*See Below 
 

Facilities Building 
Camp Williams-Utah National Guard 
Riverton, Utah 
 
Draper Headquarters 
12953 S Minuteman Dr. 
Draper 84020 UT 
 
7602 Airport Rd 
West Jordan  
84084 UT (Armory Building) 
 
*Blanding 

Mandatory Pre-Proposal Site 
Meetings **See Below 

Wednesday June 25, 2014 10:00 AM **St George Armory 
1710 E Commerce Drive 
St George, Utah **See Below 

Last Day to Submit Questions Friday June 27, 2014 4:00 PM John Harrington- DFCM 
E- mail: jharrington@utah.gov  

Addendum Issued (exception 
for bid delay) 

Tuesday July 1, 2014 3:00 PM 
 

DFCM web site * 

Response Document Thursday July 10, 2014 12:00 NOON DFCM 
4110 State Office Bldg  
SLC, UT 

Short listing (if necessary) Wednesday July 16, 2014 4:00 PM DFCM web site *** 
Interviews Tuesday July 22, 2014 TBA TBA 
Announcement Monday July 28, 2014 4:00 PM DFCM web site *** 
Substantial Completion Date  Tuesday July 31, 2015   

 
*Vendors are advised that in lieu of travel to Blanding; a video presentation of the site and the solar 
specification will be held during the meeting at Camp Williams.  
 
**Vendors are advised that travel to St George is not mandatory if Vendor does not intend to bid on the 
project in St George. 
 
 
*** DFCM’s web site address is http://dfcm.utah.gov. 
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